Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 02

113 - Bessemer City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

12/10/2018 1:39:39 PM

General

$3,417,306.00
$6,687.20
$1,926,062.76
$36,889.79
$5,386,945.75

$2,787,703.01
$1,060,501.26
$614,767.36
$292,712.25
$234,762.67

$0.00
$66,981.69
$5,057,428.24

$36,469.55
$182,480.08
($146,010.53)

$183,506.98
$11,893,254.64
$12,076,761.62

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,605,587.07
$154,801.57
$0.00
$1,760,388.64

$290,271.03
$140,716.31
$5,401.60
$634,521.05
$32,167.31

$0.00
$43,436.56
$1,146,513.86

$182,480.08
$10,407.61
$172,072.47

$785,947.25
$1,691,865.54
$2,477,812.79

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$3.83
$0.00
$3.83

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3.83
$1,355.30
$1,359.13

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$39,098.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$39,098.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$28,212.82
$0.00
$28,212.82

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,885.18
$3,680,252.68
$3,691,137.86

$0.00
$0.00
$7,930.00
$0.00
$7,930.00

$5,302.62
$565.00
$0.00
$95.00
$0.00

$0.00
$169.98
$6,132.60

$0.00
$232.59
($232.59)

$1,564.81
$48,392.08
$49,956.89

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,456,404.00
$1,612,274.27
$2,088,798.16

$36,889.79
$7,194,366.22

$3,083,276.66
$1,201,782.57
$620,168.96
$927,328.30
$266,929.98
$0.00
$28,212.82
$110,588.23
$6,238,287.52

$218,949.63
$193,120.28
$25,829.35

$981,908.05
$17,315,120.24
$18,297,028.29
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